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JIrA NAPI-MATY

Jlira Napi-MaTy
2016/17 24-n Typ, MaTy Nel39

Hegninga, 09.04.2017, 19:30, HCK "Onimnincbkuin", Knis. 9°C. I'nsapavi: 8361

* K

«[mHamo» Kunis

KoBasnb Makcum
MaHTiy AnekcaHaap
AHTYHeC

LLlenenes Bonoanmump

Mopos3tok Mukosa

fApmoneHko AHapin (K)

Cnpopuyk Ceprii
apmaw JeHunc
Biga Jomaron
beceniH Aptem
Kapap Tamaw

3anacHi

72
14
17
20
25
29
32

Pyobko ApTyp
Ovirasa 3ypab
Pnbanka Ceprin
fipemyyk PomaH
I.l'oH3ane3
bysnbcbkuin BiTanin
®epopyyk Banepin

TpeHep
Pebpos Ceprii

ApbiTp:

Abayna AHaTonin
AcucteHT 1:
Ckpunka AHAapin
ACUCTEHT 2:
BonopaiH Bonoaumup
4-v apbiTp:
XKabyeHko AHaToNIN

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

lepno BikTop

4:0

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

20
23
32
33
90
94

Maxapagse 3aypi
Mpuwko OmuTtpo (K)
lNowkopeps Bitanin
Moxa
MocTynaneHko AHTOH
MaTsx IBaH
HemyaHiHOB OMUTPO
EmepcoH

OninHuk Apocnas
borpaHoB AHApii
puHb Ceprin

3anacHi

31
15
17
24
27
44
45

KoTnapos fipocnas
lemera BiTanin
LecTtakoB Ceprin
®epopis BiTanin
bpikHep IBaH
LUumbantok EBreHin
XomyToB Brnagucnas

TpeHep
CaH>xap PomaH

Lenerar:

3an0poXHAK Ceprin
Opiuep be3neku:
BiHTOHWK Bacusb
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Nlira Napi-MaTy, 2016/17, 24-n Typ, MaTy Ne139

Hepins, 09.04.2017, 19:30, HCK "Onimnincbkuin", Knis. 9°C. napayi: 8361

. 4. .
«[lnHamo» Knis 0 «Onimnik» JoHeubk
41 BecepiH ApTem ® 21
10 ApmonieHko AHgpin (& 26'
46' 1 14 MocTynaneHko AHTOH
44 Lnmbantok EBreHin
, 20 MaTsx IBaH
46 N 15 l'emera BiTanin
19 Mapmaw JeHuc ® 51'
9 Mopostok Mukona 58'
60' 32 EmepcoH
8 LLlenenes Bonognmup ,
17 Pnbanka Ceprin N 64
10 ApmoneHko AHapin (=) 65'
16 Cupopuyyk Ceprii \
32 ®epopyyk Banepin N 70
, 9 lNowkogeps BiTanin
/8 N 45 XomyToB Bnaguncnas
19 Mapmaw eHunc |
29 byanbcbkuia BiTanin N 79
90' 4 I'puwko OAmMutpo
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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